Stockton Unified School District Board of Education

2020 ANNUAL ORGANIZATION OF THE BOARD

ELECTIONS		
President	Kathleen Garcia	
Vice President	Maria Mendez	
APPOINTMENTS		
Clerk	Cecilia Mendez	
Secretary	Dr. John E. Deasy, Superintendent	
Parks and Recreation (Term expires December 31, 2020)	Kathleen Garcia	
San Joaquin County School Boards Association Executive Committee	Kathleen Garcia	
BOARD SUBCOMMITTEES		
Curriculum and Student Outcomes	Chair: Member:	Scot McBrian Lange Luntao Cecilia Mendez
English Learner (EL)	Chair: Members:	AngelAnn Flores Candelaria Vargas Maria Mendez
Safety and Student Conduct	Chair: Members:	Candelaria Vargas AngelAnn Flores Kathleen Garcia
Equity/Diversity	Chair: Members:	AngelAnn Flores Lange Luntao Candelaria Vargas
AD HOC SUBCOMMITTEES		
3 x 3 Committee	Chair: Members:	Kathleen Garcia Maria Mendez AngelAnn Flores
1852 Foundation Committee	Chair: Members:	Cecilia Mendez Maria Mendez Lange Luntao
Naming of New Construction Projects	Chair: Members:	Candelaria Vargas Kathleen Garcia Scot McBrian
California School Boards Association (CSBA) Delegate Assembly	1)	Cecilia Mendez
(2 delegates)	2)	Term: 04/01/2020 - 03/31/22 Kathleen Garcia Term: 04/01/2019 - 03/31/2021

Dr. John Deasy, Superintendent